
  

 

 

 

 

Liquor

Wine

Malt Beverage

Qualifying Beer

Total 

30,146 5,798 103,526 21,839

42,518 1,560 129,052 26,492

181,638 18,636 699,586 178,453

78,563 1,288 255,789 59,758

161,309

199,622

1,078,313

395,397

 Category District 1 District 2 District 3 District 4 Taxable Gallons

Detail by Judicial District

18,636 699,586 178,453

Wine

78,563

Malt Beverage

1,288Qualifying Beer 255,789 59,758

Total

161,309

199,622

1,078,313

30,146

395,397

5,798Liquor 103,526

Category District 1

21,839

42,518

District 2

1,560

District 3

129,052

District 4

26,492

Taxable Gallons

181,638

Fiscal YTD Detail by Judicial District

37,419

Military Credits
(Info Only)

Malt Beverage

 

395,397

5,531

1,078,313

Qualifying Beer

Taxable Gallons

1,078,313

3,920

199,622

395,397

Fiscal Year-To-Date

Liquor

Total

161,309

199,622

6,737

 

161,309

Wine

 Category

53,607 1,834,641 1,834,641

332,866 27,282 1,187,953 286,541 1,834,641

332,866 27,282 1,187,953 286,541 1,834,641

All gallons rounded to the nearest whole gallon for reporting purposes

07/11/2013 08/10/2013-

Alaska Department of Revenue

Report of Alcoholic Beverages Distributed or Sold

07/11/2013 - 08/10/2013

Prepared On: 06/24/2015


